
Re-Examination for Class XII 
(2020-21) 

 

Date Day Subject Timing 
Submission of Hard 

Copy in School 

24.02.2021 Wednesday Art – II 4:00 to 7:00 pm Next Day 

25.02.2021 Thursday Art – IV 4:00 to 7:00 pm Next Day 

26.02.2021 Friday Commerce/ History 8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

27.02.2021 Saturday English – I 8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

01.03.2021 Monday Art – V 4:00 to 7:00 pm Next Day 

02.03.2021 Tuesday Math/ Biology 8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

03.03.2021 Wednesday Physics/ Economics 8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

04.03.2021 Thursday 
Physical Education/ 
Computer Science 

8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

05.03.2021 Friday English – II 8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

06.03.2021 Saturday Chemistry/Accounts/ 
Psychology 

8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

08.03.2021 Monday Hindi 8:00 to 11:15 am 
Same day from 2:00 

to 3:30 pm 

 

Note: 

 Except Art for all the other subjects, answer scripts should be submitted online via email by 11:20 am at 
onlineexam.32smcald@gmail.com. Hard copy of the answer scripts should be submitted to the school as 
per the timing stated above. 

 For Art, answer scripts should be submitted online via email by 7:05 pm. 
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